
2008

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter 

reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
)

Hour 

Meter 

Total 

Hours Level (m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-08 0.841 110 139.5 42.52 182.1 55.50 12.98 309577 8934 33326 177.1 16.70 no no

Feb-08 0.838 114 139.1 42.40 179.5 54.71 12.31 318511 8265 33503.1 164.3 17.49 no no

Mar-08 0.838 112 138.9 42.34 189.5 57.76 15.42 326776 11810 33667.4 234.8 14.44 no no

Apr-08 0.841 110 140.3 42.76 189.3 57.70 14.94 338586 11086 33902.2 219.8 14.50 no no

May-08 0.832 110 140.9 42.95 186.3 56.78 13.84 349672 18499 34122 370.4 15.42 no no

Jun-08 0.826 118 141.1 43.01 196.6 59.92 16.92 368171 12489 34492.4 252.1 12.28 no no

Jul-08 0.824 115 145.2 44.26 192.4 58.64 14.39 380660 18368 34744.5 371.3 13.56 no no

Aug-08 0.837 108 142.5 43.43 192.1 58.55 15.12 399028 14969 35115.8 298 13.65 no no

Sep-08 0.842 120 142.9 43.56 192.1 58.55 15.00 413997 13704 35413.8 271.1 13.65 no no

Oct-08 0.846 120 137.7 41.97 183.6 55.96 13.99 427701 7865 35684.9 154.9 16.24 no no

Nov-08 0.860 120 138.5 42.21 181.6 55.35 13.14 435566 10059 35839.8 194.9 16.85 no no

Dec-08 0.855 112 138.9 42.34 185.6 56.57 14.23 445625 11390 36034.7 222.1 15.63 no no

Jan-09 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 457015 n/a 36256.8 n/a 72.2

Minimum 0.824 108 137.7 41.97 179.50 54.71 12.31 309,577.00 7,865.00 33,326.00 154.90

Maximum 0.860 120 145.2 44.26 196.60 59.92 16.92 457,015.00 18,499.00 36,256.80 371.30

Average 0.840 114 140.5 42.81 187.56 57.17 14.36 382,375.77 12,286.50 34,777.18 244.23

Total 147,438.00 2,930.80

42.43 56.27 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .822 meters
43.20 58.07

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 42.52 29.68 55.50 16.70

F 42.40 29.80 54.71 17.49

M 42.34 29.86 57.76 14.44

A 42.76 29.44 57.70 14.50

M 42.95 29.25 56.78 15.42

J 43.01 29.19 59.92 12.28

J 44.26 27.94 58.64 13.56

A 43.43 28.77 58.55 13.65

S 43.56 28.64 58.55 13.65

O 41.97 30.23 55.96 16.24

N 42.21 29.99 55.35 16.85

D 42.34 29.86 56.57 15.63

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 237 ft / 72.2 m 
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